
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

555 

441 

226 

811 

2 

7 

459 

46 

33 

421 

62 

27 

23 

74 

20 

298 

86 

297 

12 

56 

26 

82 

494 

21 

51 

17 

Name 

Emelie Dahl 

Natalie Kane 

Frida Östlund 

Genette Våge 

Sandra Karlsson 

Amanda Bergkvist 

Thea Johansen 

Josefin Larsson 

Caroline Berglund 

Kajsa Siecke 

Madelen Hofseth Pedersen 

Ida Djärf Björklund 

Linnéa Gustafsson 

Moa Vikström 

Ebba Wahlstedt 

Sanna Kvarnström 

Fanny Stenborg 

Moa Petersson 

Lisa Armandt 

Charlotte Andersson 

Matilda Nordh 

Olivia Roxtorp 

Catrine Areving 

Nicole Loginger 

Sofie Järnberg 

Felicia Karlsson 

Class 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

MX-Girls 

Total points 

40 

34 

28 

28 

22 

19 

19 

13 

11 

11 

11 

10 

9 

3 

3 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R1.  

20 

17 

13 

15 

11 

9 

10 

6 

8 

7 

5 

2 

4 

3 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

20 

17 

15 

13 

11 

10 

9 

7 

3 

4 

6 

8 

5 

0 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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SM Solo - Deltävling 5 

MX Girl 

Tot MXG 

Haninge 1,740 km 


